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PUXADOR GAVETA

PARAF.3 5X30
DOBRADIGA DE PRESSAD G/ CALG0  BASE/PUXADOR/TRASEIRO

CﬂNTON Ei RA 4 FUROS

PARAF4X20
NSTANCIADOR

SUPORTE ANGULAR

PARAF. 3x14
FIXAR CORREDICAS NA
LATERAL DE GAVETA

AFASTADOR DE
CORRED|

PARAF. 35.114 FLANGEADO
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COMPONENTES

-RODAPE FRONTAL
- TRAVESSA RODAPE
03-
04 -
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06 -
07 -
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10-

RODAPE TRASEIRO
BASE

LATERAL ESQUERDA
LATERAL DIREITA
DIVISAQ ESQ.
DIVISAC DIR.
PRATELEIRA
PRATELEIRA COLMEIA

- TAMPO
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
- TRASEIRO GAV.
18-
19-
20-

MOLDURA
PORTA
COSTAS
FRENTE GAV.
LAT.GAV.

FUNDO GAV.
CABIDEIRO
PUXADOR PORTA

- PUXADOR GAVETA
2-

CORREDICA

Corredica 7
Telescopica ( Cantoneira

Gavilha 8x30

2 Cantoneira
L Gavilha
i_ 8x30
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